CONNECTICUT STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
Hartford

Accountability and Support Committee

This meeting will be live streamed for public access. A link to the live stream will be available on the State Board of

3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:05-3:30 p.m.

3:35-4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Education’s Website the morning of February 18th.

February 18, 2021
3:00 p.m. —4:00 p.m.

Estela Lopez, Chair
Erin D. Benham
Donald F. Harris, Jr.
Elwood Exley, Jr.
Bonnie E. Burr

AGENDA
I. Call to Order Dr. Estela Lopez
Il. Approval of Minutes of the January 19, 2021 Meeting Dr. Estela Lopez
lll. Integrated Day Charter School, Norwich Dr. Ellen Retelle Director
June Morrone, Assistant Director
Cheryl Blanchard, Board Chairperson
IV. Office of the Child Advocate Sarah Egan, JD, Connecticut's Child Advocate
Martha Stone, JD, Founder & Executive
Director of Center for Children’s Advocacy
V. Adjourn Dr. Estela Lopez

The Connecticut State Department of Education is an affirmative action/equal opportunity employer.


https://portal.ct.gov/SDE/Board/State-Board-of-Education-Meetings/2021-Board-and-Committee-Meetings/Accountabiliy-and-Support-Committee
https://portal.ct.gov/SDE/Board/State-Board-of-Education-Meetings/2021-Board-and-Committee-Meetings/Accountabiliy-and-Support-Committee

